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Price
480.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.85% (-4.10)

DE0007030009
RHM

Frankfurt

EUR

Industry

Stock

20,897 EUR
GERMANY DAX

481.70 EUR (50)
482.90 EUR (100)
484.90 EUR
490.40 EUR
477.50 EUR
484.20 EUR
484.19776 EUR
1,784
863,808.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855372,157078248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007030009&ID_NOTATION=159700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007030009&ID_NOTATION=159700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0bda906b71899ad43db70e77070bc959ccd86e6d589282d26b4fa75c1c03dd1&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=700830c8ef4e8005e&time=1726773794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f91778813f57d9e0418a706e655b5442991cb010d926f88c69279ddecd464d8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c045a54839b630c0&time=1726773794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71f08551ef6d8787e22d736f3fab37f847aa684342d99c6910359c227e780e37&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c82d8c481e76861c3&time=1726773794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d849060c7118f7d39aee0c46329031169c17d9bacd0d782d7554b16b712b83f2&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4d7dec82193dceeb2&time=1726773794&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12e68336f3d37cbbd8ed94f6ab419931a85d12d66664ee83f1b4348807b3ca44&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=432cd6b62645f431b&time=1726773794&tool=RSC

RHEINMETALL AG

Details

2024/09/18 19:57:41

Price
480.10 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.85% (-4.10)

ISIN DE0007030009
Symbol RHM
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,897 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 481.70 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 482.90 EUR (100)
Open 484.90 EUR
High 490.40 EUR
Low 477.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 484.20 EUR
VWAP 484.19776 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,784
Trading volume 863,808.80
Number of trades 81
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.84% +86.59% +520.29%
Perf (abs.) +26.70 +224.70 +406.14
Beta - - -
Volatility 3529  33.09 41.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

Time

17:40

15:35

21:07

21:05

Price

481.30 EUR

481.90 EUR

481.70 EUR

481.70 EUR

511.04 EUR (1,709
528.71 EUR (2,438
514.57 EUR (2,278
417.43 EUR (2,719
570.00 EUR (2024/04/09
289.40 EUR (2024/01/02
570.00 EUR (2024/04/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
228.50 EUR (2023/10/04)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
99.71 7,106
0.00 5
24.97 1,857
3.57 331
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=159700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12411741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22301

RHEINMETALL AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
02/15

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:35

16:45

17:30

18:36

20:12

19:57

20:16

19:37

17:44

19:32

19:19

348.00 CHF

479.40 EUR

481.30 EUR

480.30 EUR

481.90 EUR

480.10 EUR

532.2962 USD

499.10 EUR

483.70 EUR

480.00 EUR

481.40 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.07

0.18

0.86

0.02

0.00

0.37

0.09

0.07

12

21

81

50

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12411888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527428

RHEINMETALL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

rRHEINM ETALL

Contact Details
RHEINMETALL AG

Rheinmetall Platz 1 - 40476 Dusseldorf
Telefon: +49-211-473-01
Fax: +

E-mail: info@rheinmetall.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Armin Papperger Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Dagmar Steinert

Peter-Sebastian
Krause

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ulrich Grillo
Andreas Georgi
Britta Giesen
Daniel Hay
Klaus Draeger
Michael Mielke
Sahin Albayrak
Susanne
Hannemann
Barbara Resch
Dagmar Muth
Klaus-Glinter
Vennemann
Louise Ofverstrom
Murat Kiiplemez
Ralf Bolm

Reinhard Miller

Sven Schmidt

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@rheinmetall.com
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